CLICK IT OR TICKET 2013 MOBILIZATION

New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety

Name of County
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Final Grantee List

Grantee

Project Total

Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Cape May
Cape May
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland

Atlantic County Sheriff's Office
Mullica Township PD
Somers Point PD

East Rutherford Borough PD
Elmwood Park Borough PD
Fairview Borough PD

Fort Lee Borough PD
Franklin Lakes Borough PD
Garfield PD

Glen Rock Borough PD
Hackensack PD

Lodi Borough PD

Montvale Borough PD
Northvale Borough PD
Paramus Borough PD
Ridgefield Park Village PD
Saddle River Borough PD
South Hackensack Township PD
Teaneck Township PD
Tenafly Borough PD
Burlington County Bridge Commission PD
Cinnaminson Township PD
Delran Township PD
Lumberton Township PD
Mansfield Township PD
Mount Holly Township PD
Riverside Township PD
Gloucester Township PD
Haddon Heights Borough PD
Oaklyn Borough PD
Pennsauken Township PD
Voorhees Township PD
Winslow Township PD
Lower Township PD

Middle Township PD
Bridgeton City PD

Millville PD

Vineland PD

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
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Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Morris
Morris

Belleville Township PD

East Orange PD

Essex County Sheriff PD
Fairfield Township PD
Millburn Township PD
Montclair Township PD
Deptford Township PD
Glassboro Borough PD
Logan Township PD
Mantua Township PD
Monroe Township PD
Washington Township PD
West Deptford Township PD
Harrison PD

North Bergen Township PD
Union City PD

Clinton Township PD

East Windsor Township PD
Hamilton Township PD
Lawrence Township PD
Robbinsville Township PD
West Windsor Township PD
Dunellen Borough PD
Edison Township PD
Monroe Township PD

New Brunswick PD

Old Bridge Township PD
South Brunswick Township PD
Woodbridge Township PD
Atlantic Highlands Borough PD
Eatontown Borough PD
Freehold Township PD
Middletown Township PD
Neptune Township PD
Spring Lake Heights Borough PD
Union Beach Borough PD
Boonton PD

Butler Borough PD

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
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Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Salem
Salem
Salem
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex

Denville Township PD
Florham Park Borough PD
Jefferson Township PD
Kinnelon Borough PD
Montville Township PD
Morris Plains Borough PD
Morris Township PD

Mount Olive Township PD
Netcong Borough PD
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township PD
Rockaway Borough
Washington Township PD
Wharton Borough PD
Barnegat Township PD
Beachwood Borough PD
Berkeley Township PD
Jackson Township PD
Lakehurst Borough PD
Lakewood PD

Manchester Township PD
Toms River Township PD
Ship Bottom Township PD
Clifton PD

Hawthorne Borough PD
Passaic PD

Passaic County Sheriff's Department
Wayne Township PD
Carney's Point Township PD
Salem City PD

Woodstown Borough PD
Bound Brook Borough PD
Hillsborough Township PD
Manville Borough PD
Montgomery Township PD
North Plainfield Borough PD
Byram Township PD
Hopatcong Borough PD
Stanhope Borough PD

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
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Union Berkeley Heights Township PD $4,000.00
Union Cranford Township PD $4,000.00
Union Fanwood Borough PD $4,000.00
Union Hillside Township PD $4,000.00
Union Linden PD $4,000.00
Union Union Township PD $4,000.00
Warren Hackettstown Township PD $4,000.00
Warren Mansfield Township PD $4,000.00
Delaware River Port Authority $4,000.00

New Jersey State Police $4,000.00
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